
St Joseph’s College 
Route 4 – South West Bus Run 

Hope Island, Monterey Keys, Runaway Bay, Helensvale Station, Pacific Pines, Oxenford, Upper 
Coomera  

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208  ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559 141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au STAPYLTON QLD 4207 

Route 4

Morning Run 

Commence Hargraves Road 07:05am 

Stop 1            On pathway next to no. 52 Hargraves  07:09am 

Stop 2 Outside no.7 Lauren Grove  07:12am 

Stop 3 Before Listerfield Rise on Rosevalley Drive  07:16am 

Stop 4 At The Well   07:20am 

Stop 5           Outside no.7 Stone Creek Drive 07:24am 

Stop 6 Opposite the Cenotaph 07:29am 

Stop 7 Opposite the duck pond, Russel Hinze Park  07:34am 

Stop 8       Outside Child Care Centre before Ruth Terrace 07:36am 

Stop 9 Corner of Cobb & Co Drive  07:41am 

Stop 10 Riverstone Crossing before Lights 07:43am 

Stop 11 Halfway up the Hill 07:44am 

Stop 12 Corner of Greencastle Parade  07:47am 

Stop 13 Before roundabout, Parklake Playground 07:52am 

Stop 14 Corner Binstead Way & Palmerston Drive  07:55am 

Stop 15 Front of Coomera Station  8:00am 

Arrives    St Joseph’s College Bus Bay  8:25am 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au


St Joseph’s College 
Route 4 – South West Bus Run 

Hope Island, Monterey Keys, Runaway Bay, Helensvale Station, Pacific Pines, Oxenford, Upper 
Coomera   

PO Box 571 Ormeau Qld 4208  ABN 57 152 190 031 
Ph 07 3287 1427 | Fax 07 328 73559 141 Burnside Road  
Email admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au STAPYLTON QLD 4207 

Afternoon Run 

Depart St Joseph’s College   15:10pm 

Stop 1 Opposite Coomera Train Station  15:16pm 

Stop 2 Corner of Caribou Crescent on Hargraves Road  15:25pm 

Stop 3 At pathway next to no. 520 Hargraves Road  15:26pm 

Stop 4 Outside no. 7 Lauren Grove  15:28pm 

Stop 5 Bus Stop before Listerfield Rise on Rose Valley Drive 15:32pm 

Stop 6 At The Well   15:35pm 

Stop 7 Outside no.7 Stone Creek Drive 15:38pm 

Stop 8 Bus Stop Opposite the Cenotaph 15:41pm 

Stop 9 Opposite the duck pond, Russel Hinze Park  15:44pm 

Stop 10            Opposite Child Care Centre before Ruth Terrace   15:45pm 

Stop 11 Corner of Cobb & Co Drive  15:51pm 

Stop 12 On Riverstone Crossing by trees 15:53pm 

Stop 13 Halfway up hill on Gaven Arterial Road 15:54pm 

Stop 14 At corner of Greencastle Parade 15:55pm 

Stop 15 Before roundabout by Parklake Playground  16:07pm 

Stop 16 Corner Binstead Way & Palmerston Drive 16:15pm 

Stop 17 Helensvale Station  16:25pm 

mailto:admin@yatalabuscoach.com.au

	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off


